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Fall Semester 

 
Spring Semester 

 
 
First 
Year 
 

    
ENG 101:  English Composition I 
General Education Course:  Math 
Gen Ed Humanities:  Foreign Language 
SOC 101:  Introduction to Sociology 
General Education Course:  Natural & Phys. Science 
 
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
 

  16 

 
ENG 102:  English Composition II 
General Education Course:  Humanities 
Gen Ed Humanities:  Foreign Language 
General Education Course:  History 
General Education Course:  Natural & Phys. Science 
 
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
 

  16 
   
Second 
Year 

 
General Education Course:  Social Science 
SOC 310:  Social and Culture Theory 
SOC 301:  Research Methods 
Elective 
Elective 
 
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
 

15 

 
Sociology Elective 
Sociology Elective Upper Division 
Elective 
Elective 
Elective Upper Division 
 
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 
15 

 
Third 
Year 
 

 
Sociology Elective 
Sociology Elective  
Elective 
Elective 
Elective  
 
 
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
 

15 

 
Sociology Elective  
Sociology Elective Upper Division 
Elective  
Elective  
Elective Upper Division 
 
 
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 
15 

 
Fourth 
Year 
 

 
Sociology Elective Upper Division 
Sociology Elective Upper Division 
Elective Upper Division 
Elective Upper Division 
Elective Upper Division 
 
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
 

14 

 
Sociology Elective Upper Division 
Elective Upper Division 
Elective Upper Division 
Elective Upper Division 
Elective Upper Division  
 
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS 

 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
 

14 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
DISCLAIMER: The Academic Planning Sheet is designed as a guide for students planning their course selections.  The information on 
this page provides only a suggested schedule.  Actual course selections should be made with the advice and consent of an academic 
advisor.  While accurately portraying the information contained in the college catalog, this form is not considered a legal substitute for 
that document.  Students should become familiar with the catalog in effect at the time in which they entered the institution. 
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General Education Requirements:           (35 semester hours) 
R ENG 101: English Composition I (3) 
R ENG 102: English Composition II (3) 
R Mathematics Course (3) 
R Humanities Courses (9) 

R Foreign Language (6) 
R History Course (3) 
R Social Sciences Courses (6) 
 R SOC 101:  Introduction to Sociology (3) 
R Natural and Physical Sciences Courses (8) (including 2 hours lab) 
 
Transfer Students: 
Course Completed elsewhere                  CSU-Pueblo equivalent  
(Ex: English 101)                 (Ex: English 101) 
 
Foreign Language Requirements: 
Student seeking the degree of Bachelor of Arts must complete one of the 
three options listed below: 
1)Completion of the second semester of a foreign language (course  
    number 102). 
  *Student may test out of the course 
  *Completion of a foreign language course above 102 with a grade of C  
      or better will satisfy the requirement 
2)Completion of FL 100, Introduction to Comparative Linguistics, &  
    ANTHR/ENG 106, Language Thought and Culture. 
3)Completion of the first and second semester of American Sign Language. 
 
Major Requirements:       
Core Coursework:        (9 semester hours) 
R SOC 101 Introduction to Sociology  (3) 
R SOC 301 Sociological Methods (3) 
R SOC/ANTHR 310 Social & Cultural Theory (3) 
General Emphasis 
Students will complete the core (9 hours) and then will select at least 27 
additional credit hours from sociology courses, which may include six 
hours from anthropology.  Courses must be approved by advisor. At least 
12 hours must be upper-division courses.  Select from the following 
sociology courses: 
 
SOC/POLSC/PSYCH/WS 
 105 Understanding Human Diversity 
SOC 155 Minority and Ethnic Relations* 
SOC 201 Social Problems* 
SOC 203 Criminal Justice System 
SOC 206 Gender & Society 
SOC/ANTHR 212 The Forensics of Bones* 
SOC/PSYCH/WS 231 Marriage & Family Relationships 
SOC/ANTHR 250 The Sacred in Culture 
 

 
SOC/ANTHR 252 Culture and Personality 
SOC 302 Collective Behavior and Social Movements 
SOC 303 Crime and Deviance 
SOC 305 Crime and Women* 
SOC 306 Delinquency & Juvenile Justice 
SOC 308 Popular Culture* 
SOC 320 Modern Social Perspectives* 
SOC/PSYCH 352 Social Psychology 
SOC 353 Penology* 
SOC 354 Urban Sociology* 
SOC 355 Political Sociology* 
SOC 356 Social Stratification* 
SOC 358 Film & Society* 
SOC 359 Community Corrections* 
SOC/ANTHR 401 Health, Culture, & Society 
SOC/ANTHR 402 Aging, Culture, & Society 
SOC/WS 403 Human Sexuality and Social Behavior 
SOC 404 Poverty* 
SOC 405 Law and Society* 
SOC 406 Sociology of Small Groups 
SOC/WS 407 Family Violence* 
SOC 408 Science, Technology, & the Future* 
SOC 409 Victimology* 
SOC 410 Structural & Elite Crime* 
SOC 411 Police and Society* 
SOC 412 Occupations & Professions 
SOC 413 Patterns of Homicide* 
SOC 414 Serial Murder * 
SOC 415 Forensic Criminology* 
SOC/ANTHR 416 Crime & the Mind* 
SOC 417 Forensics & Homicide Investigations* 
SOC 418 Crime, Drugs and Social Policy* 
SOC 419 Vice Crime* 
SOC 420 Explaining Crime* 
SOC 421 Homicide, Courts & Corrections* 
SOC 422 Terrorism and Mass Murder* 
SOC/HIST/WS 428 Women and Work 
SOC 430 Industrial Organization* 
SOC 431 Work in Modern America* 
SOC 432 Organization Theory* 
SOC 440 Correctional Administration* 
SOC 448 Emotions in American Culture 
SOC/ANTHR 451 Culture, Deviance, & Psychopathology* 
SOC/ANTHR 452 Self and Society  
SOC/WS 453 Sociology of the Body 
SOC/WS 455 Hate Crimes* 
SOC 491 Special Topics* (see advisor) 
SOC/ANTHR 492 Research Methods* 
SOC 494 Field Experience* (see advisor) 
SOC 495 Independent Study 

Institutional Graduation Requirements:   
R Total of 120 semester hours, minimum.                          R Complete a minimum of 40 semester hours in upper-division courses. 
R Overall cumulative grade point average of 2.00. 
R A minimum of 60 semester hours must be earned from a four-year institution.  Of these, a minimum of 30 semester hours of credit must be earned in 
residence. 
R Of the last 30 semester credits earned immediately preceding graduation, no more than 15 may be completed at other colleges or universities. 
R All other requirements as specified in the Catalog. 
Additional Major Graduation Requirements: 
R No grade below C is acceptable in the major.                 R Completion of at least 36 credit hours in approved sociology courses. 
R In addition to other graduation requirements listed in the Catalog, students in the College of Humanities and Social Sciences must complete 18 hours 
of coursework not counted toward the major field of study or general education. 
 
DISCLAIMER: The Academic Planning Sheet is designed as a guide for students planning their course selections.  The information on this page 
provides only a suggested schedule.  Actual course selections should be made with the advice and consent of an academic advisor.  While accurately 
portraying the information contained in the college catalog, this form is not considered a legal substitute for that document.  Students should become 
familiar with the catalog in effect at the time in which they entered CSU-Pueblo. 


